RICHARD SECOL
JOSIAM E. BRILL, JR.
JAMES R. GREUPHER
GERALD S. DUFFY
WOOD R. FOSTER, JR.
THOMAS H. GOODMAN
JOHN S. WATSON
WM. CHRISTOPHER PENWELL
BUSAN M. VOIGT
ANTHONY J. GLEEKEL
JOEL H. JENSEN

GROSSMAN, BARLING, SHEEL & STRLE

(1300 WASHINGTON SQUARE

100 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 58401

TELEPHONE (SIZ 1339-713)

TELECOPIER (613) 339-6591

JORDAH M. LEWIS
JAMES A. YAROSH KRISTI L. SKORDAHL RETIRED M. L. GROBSMAN

SHERRI L. ROMLF GRIAN E. WEIBBERG ROSEMARY C. TUCHY

M. L. GROBSMAN SHELDON D. KARLINS FILEU 3: 51

August 21, 1995

Department of State
State of Florida
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

le: Vikre Family Limited Partnership

400001569134 -08/25/95--01005--003 ****528.50 ****528.50

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find for filing a Certificate of Limited Partnership for the Vikre Family Limited Partnership. Further enclosed is our check in the amount of \$528.50 for the filing fee and for a certified copy of the Certificate. Please forward the certified copy of the Certificate and any other documentation to the undersigned in the self-addressed stamped envelope provided for convenience.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter, please feel free to contact the undersigned.

Yours very truly,

Colleen M. Pedersen

Assistant to James R. Greupner

Enclosures

Name
Availability

Document
Examinor KWM

Update: KWM

Updater
Verifier KWM

Adinomicationerit KWM

W. P. Verifyer KWM

 LAW OFFICES

SIEGEL, BRILL, GREUPNER & DUFFY, P.A.

GROSSMAN, KARLINE, SIEGEL & BRILL

1300 WASHINGTON SQUARE

100 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH.

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 85401

TELEPHONE (612) 339-7 (3) TELECOPIER (612) 339-6591 SHERRI L. ROHLF.
SRIAN E. WEISSERG.
ROSEMARY C. TUOHY
JORDAN M. LEWIS
JAMES A. YAROSH
KRISTI L. SKORDANL
RETIRED

M, L, GROSSMAN

SHELDON D. KARLINB

PRIORITY MAIL

November 21, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ATTN: Kenny Manning

Re: Vikre Family Limited Partnership

Ref: W95000017238

Dear Kenny:

RICHARD SIEGEL JOSIAN EL BRILL, JR.

JAMES R. GREUPNER

WOOD R. FOSTER, JR.

THOMAS H, GOODMAN

WM, CHRISTOPHER PENWELL

GERALD S. DUFFY

HORTAW . HHOL

SUBAN M, VOIGT ANTHONY J, GLEEKEL JOEL H, JENBEN

Per our conversation, enclosed please find a Certificate of Limited Partnership of Vikre Family Limited Partnership, an Affidavit of Capital Contributions and a copy of your August 25, 1995 letter.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter, or need further information, please feel free to contact me.

Yours very truly,

Colleen M. Pedersen

Secretary to James R. Greupner

Enclosures



August 25, 1995

COLLEEN M. PEDERSEN 1300 WASHINGTON SQUARE 100 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55401

SUBJECT: VIKRE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000017238

We have received your document for VIKRE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$528.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires that limited partnership certificates include the mailing address in addition to the principal place of business address. Please correct your document accordingly. If the mailing address and principal place of business are one and the same, please be sure this is clearly reflected in your document.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Pursuant to section 620.108, Florida Statutes, an affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners must accompany the certificate of limited partnership. The affidavit must be signed by all general partners and notarized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 295A00039842

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP VIKRE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This Certificate of Limited Partnership is executed this 6th day of May, 1995, by the undersigned, being the sole general partner of Vikre Family Limited Partnership, a limited partnership hereby being organized under the laws of the State of Florida under a Limited Partnership Agreement dated as of May 6, 1995, pursuant to Florida Statutes.

- The name of the limited partnership is Vikre Family Limited Partnership.
- The business an amailing address of the limited partnership is 5914 Ridge 2. Road, Port Richey, Florida 33568.
- The name and address of the registered agent is: 3.

Marilyn Targansky 5914 Ridge Road Port Richey, Florida 33568

as Regulered Agent for Service of Process)

The name and business address of the sole general partner is as follows: on

Jacob N. Vikre, II 800 Colorado Avenue South Minneapolis, MN 55416

- The limited partnership shall dissolve on the date provided in the Limited Partnership Agreement, which date will be no later than December 31, 2024. 5.
- The amount of capital contributed to the limited partnership by the general 6. and limited partners is \$63,000.00.

In witness of the above, the undersigned have set their hands below:

ceb h Where To

STATE OF MINNESOTA

) ss.

COUNTY OF HENNEPIN

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 6th day of May, 1995, by Jacob N. Vikre. II, the sole general partner of the Vikre Family Limited Partnership, a limited partnership organized under the laws of the State of Florida, on behalf of the partnership.

43091195-B-20078-cert



AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

e undersigned constituting	and the first of the facility for the first		Bomorekia cerifi	
Vikre Family Limited Par	tnership	e Florida Lumana (Parmership, certij	
e amount of capital contribu	itions to date of the	limited partners is	<u>62.000.00</u>	
e total amount contributed	and anticipated to b	e contributed by t	he limited partners	
this time totals \$ 62,000.0	<u>)</u>			
JRTHER AFFIANT SAYETI	I NOT.			
inder the penalties of perjui	y I (we) declare that	(we) have read	the foregoing and act.	know the
nder the penalties of perjuing that the contents thereof and that the	a Lecto Statem I water			
Make 6		General Partn		
General Partner				
General Partner		General Parts		
Alli Aleko kuunaksi ahali ola Jali ole doo goli (jali Tarahin ahaa saasaa ka saasaa saasaa saasaa saasaa saasaa		General Partr		
General Partner		General Part		
n: //1day	· Ortobe	1	95	
This day (of <u>VCroull</u>	<i></i> ,	oller M.	Pederse
			aced in	
	COLLE	N.M. PEDERSEN PUBLIC - MINNESOTA		

				enter over the Mill		
		MAD HEST				
	ECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PA REVOCATION AND \$500 P	ATHERSHIP ENALTY FEE				
EU F ON OR BEFORE D	ECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PA REVOCATION AND \$500 P			FILED		$\left(egin{array}{c} P_{N_{0}}^{n_{0}} \\ P_{N_{0}}^{n_{0}} \end{array} \right)$
Mirror	nono.	DEPARTMENT OF STATE		30 64 2	: 12	
TED PARTNERSHIP		I Charles	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	95 DEC 25	ATE.	
NNUAL REPORT	DIVI	TON OF COMPONE		95 DEC 29 SECRETARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE, FL	Olynn	
1996	DC	CUMENT #		TALLAMA		
	A95000	001823		DO NOT WHITE IN THIS	SPACE	
ne of Limited Partnership	I		2. New M	alang Address, It Applicable		
	pertnership		Suite, Apl.			
Vikre Family Limited Partnership					icable	
	Principal Office A	ddiess	29. N	& Zip Principal Office Address, If Appl		
ng Address	•			of. s, otc.		
5914 Ridge Road Port Richey, FL	ny way, line through the incorrect information Do Business in 38. Date of Last Rep.		slock 2 and/or 2a.			OUIRED
Port Riches	to shoreigh the incorrect information	and enter correct documents	of Formation City, 5	7 CERI	TIFICATE OF STATUS RE	
above addresses are incorrect in an	y way, line union 38. Date of Last Rep	Florid	a	X Applied For	Section 1997	
5. FLORIDA 127/95	amount of Caintal Commo	· \		no so and a maximum of \$437.50	•	
58. Capital Contributions as Sho on Record:	MM FLORIDA 10 001	us en or 5a il 5b blank,	with a minimum tiling (se of s	and popropriate tiling loo.		
\$63.000.00	N/A SD. Amount of Caulial Contrib \$63,000.00 mouted at a rate or \$7 por \$1,000 on amount 159.3198.75 (pursuant to section 607,193.1 CLESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 * \$138.75) CCRIDA OEPT. OF STATE. And Address of Current Registered A	entered in SO	5 (\$437.50 + \$130.70) the submitted along with a s	10. If changed, now Registered	1 AganVOffice	
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Con	res: 3138.75 (pursuant to 52.50 + 5138.75) Fee: 3138.75 (pursuant to 52.50 + 5138.75) IC LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + 5138.75) IC LESS THAN amount entered in 5	a, a supplemental attended				
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE N THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE N IN THE AMOUNT ONLY	ord in 5b is greated trial. CRIDA DEPT, OF STATE. CRIDA DEPT, OF STATE. The and Address of Current Registered A	gent	Name Punet Address (P.O. Bo)	Number Is Not Acceptable)		
MARE CITE	THE STATE OF THE S	110	\"			Code
Marilyn Targ	gansky V Road	ng,	Gily	me lav/s	of the State of Florida, 5	ubmits this statement of registered
Marilyn Iai 5914 Ridge Port Richey	FL 33568		and limited partnership org	unized or registored under the universal partner(s).	hereby Boose	:
Tol. C.	1051 and 620,192	Florida Statutes, the above-na	Florida. Such change was a		DATE	ESS ENTITY
Pursuant to the Pr	gansky Road FL 33568 Townsions of societies	on 620,192, Florida Statures.		THERSHIP OR O	THER BUSIN	Quaistration
108. for the purpose of	liar with, and accept and	- ODATIO	N, LIMITED PA	RINEHOLI	11c.	Document Number
agent.	Agent Accepting Appointment	CORPURATION	General Partner	b. City. State & Zip Code		
agent. sales agents ared	- ADTMEN '''		HICO BOX CHUITOS			
SIGNATURE (Rugistered	LPARTNET	118. (Do NOT Use Post C		320 N	IN 55416	
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA		118. (Do NOT Use Post C	Avenue Sol.	Minneapolis, M	l l	
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) o	d General Parties	11a. (DO NOT USE POST C	o Avenue So.	Minneapolis, M	_	1684154
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Marne(s) of	d General Parties	11a. (Do NOT Use Post C	o Avenue So.	Minneapolis, ^M	40000	1684154 -01054023
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) o	A General Partner(s) Vikre, II	Address of Favor	o Avenue So.	Minneapolis, M	_	1684154 -01054023
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Harre(s) of Jacob N	. Vikre, II	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/96- ****576.	1684154 -01054023 -05 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N	. Vikre, II	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Rogistered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N	. Vikre, II	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Rogistered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N	. Vikre, II	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N	. Vikre, II	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N Note:	General partners MAY NO Servery certify that the information supplied we have been storm any liability of non-compliance and that it is the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance.	800 Colorad	o Avenue Sol.	Million	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Name(s) of Jacob N Note:	General partners MAY NO Servery certify that the information supplied we have been storm any liability of non-compliance and that it is the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance and that it is not the servery from any liability of non-compliance.	800 Colorad	this form; an a shod and does not qualify to a event that the information he legal effects as if made u	mendment must be the exemption stated in Section 11 supplied is deemed exempt from purplied is deemed exemption.	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25
SIGNATURE (Registered A GENERA 11. Harne(s) of Jacob N Note: 12. Ideh Corp this s emp	. Vikre, II	800 Colorado The changed on sith this liking is voluntary turnis, with Socion 119 07(3)(k) in the with Socion 119 07(3)(k) in the year signature shell have the sam year should be shell have the year should be shell have the year should be shell have the year should be shell be shel	o Avenue Sol.	mendment must be the exemption stated in Section 11 supplied is deemed exempt from purplied is deemed exemption.	40000 -01/10/36- ****576.6	1684154 -01054023 55 *****576.25